

Decisions of West Yorkshire Pension Fund Pension Board 13 December 2022 reconvened on Tuesday, 21 March 2023

These decisions are published for information in advance of the publication of the Minutes

Decisions

4. LOCAL GOVERNMENT PENSION SCHEME REGULATIONS UPD.	4.	LOCAL GOVERNMENT	PENSION SCHEME	REGULATIONS	UPDATE
---	----	------------------	----------------	-------------	--------

Resolved -

That the report be noted.

(Tracey Weaver - 01274) 433571)

Action: Managing Director, West Yorkshire Pension Fund

5. **REGISTER OF BREACHES**

Resolved -

That the entries and actions taken on the Register of Breaches of Law contained in the appendix to Document "W" be noted.

(Caroline Blackburn – 01274 434523)

Action: Managing Director, West Yorkshire Pension Fund

6. PENSIONS ADMINISTRATION

Resolved -

That the report be noted.

(Yunus Gajra - 01274 432343)

Action: Managing Director, West Yorkshire Pension Fund

7. MONTHLY DATA POSTING - PHASE (MP Phase 3)

Resolved -

That the report be noted.

(Ola Ajala – 01274 434534)

Action: Managing Director, West Yorkshire Pension Fund

8. McCLOUD - EFFECTS ON LOCAL GOVERNMENT

Resolved -

That the report be noted.

(Caroline Blackburn – 07790353179)

Action: Managing Director, West Yorkshire Pension Fund

9. **ACTUARIAL VALUATION 2022**

Resolved -

That the report be noted.

(Caroline Blackburn – 07790353179)

Action: Managing Director, West Yorkshire Pension Fund

10. TRAINING REQUIREMENTS

NO RESOLUTION WAS PASSED ON THIS ITEM

FROM: Asif Ibrahim

Director of Legal and Governance

City of Bradford Metropolitan District Council

Committee Secretariat Contact: Jane Lythgow/Su Booth, 07970411623/07814 073884